1
Industry Standard Practices
SRM & EBC
ASBC SRM
The American Society of
Brewing Chemists (ASBC) has
created a standard method for
beer color specification known as

Mode
Transmittance  Viewing system Prismatic with integral blue filter for light standardisation
Light source
Tungsten halogen lamp, 12 Volt, 20 Watt
Illuminant
B  Power pack
12 Volt ac, switchable to suit 220/110 Volt supply
Approvals
CE  Instrument housing Fabricated mild steel
Dimensions
Width 235 mm, depth 245 mm, height 90 mm
Weight
4.9 kg  The Lovibond EBC Comparator 3000 is supplied with a single W680 fused optical glass cell of 25 mm path length.
Accessories
Certificate of ConformityW680/OG/5 fused cell (Order Code 60 67 90)
W680/OG/10 fused cell (Order Code 60 68 10)
W680/OG/15 fused cell (Order Code 60 68 40)
W680/OG/20 fused cell (Order Code 60 68 50)
W680/OG/25 fused cell (Order Code 60 68 60)
W680/OG/40 fused cell (Order Code 60 69 40)
Tungsten halogen lamp, 12 Volt, 20 Watt (Order Code 12 23 40)
EBC3/1
Colour Grading according to the
EBC Colour ScaleLovibond® EBC Comparator 3000, AF 607